-sedge-meadow-seed-mix-prairie-moon-nursery.html&via=PrairieMoonNrsy) @ _(https/ipinterest.com/pin/create/button/?
url=https://www.prairiemoon.com/tall-sedge-meadow-seed-mix-prairie-moon-
nursery.html&media=https://iwww.prairiemocn.com/mm5/graphics/00000001 /tall-sedge-meadow-prairie-seed-mix.jpg&description=Tall Sedge

Meadow Seed Mix: Available at Prairie Moon Nursery) @

Tall Sedge Meadow Seed Mix

¢— PREVIOUS NEXT —
(HTTPS://WWW.PRAIRIEMOON.COM/MMS5/MERCHANT.MVC? (HYTPS://WWW.PRAIRIEMOCON.COM/MMS/MERCHANT. MVC?
SCREEN=PROD&PRODUCT CODE=SDMECATEGORY CODE=S SCREEN=PRODEPRODUCT CODRDE=-TCM&CATEGORY COQODE=S
EED-MIXES} EED-MIXES)
SEED MIXES v
500 sq ft $28.00 - 0 +
1000 sq ft $46.00 — 0 +
1/8 acre $196.00 - 0 +
1/4 acre $392.00 - D +
1/2 acre $783.00 — 0 +
1 Acre $1,565.00 - 0 +
ADD TO CART O WISHLIST

ABOUT COMPONENTS Q&A PLANTING SHIPPING

TALL SEDGE MEADOW SEED MIX

vy Prairie Moon Nursery®

9.03 lbs per acre | 273 Seeds per sg/ft
(PHOTOS OF PLANTS IN THIS SEED MIX) (https://www,prairiemoon.com/search.html|?tag=tsw-id)

WILDFLOWERS

Botanical Name {Common Name) % by wt.
Acorus americanus (Sweet Flag) 0.69 -
Alisma subcordatum (Mud Plantain) 1.38
Ammannia coccinea (Scarlet Toothcup) 0.69

Asclepias incarnata (Rose Milkweed) 4.15




Bidens aristosa (Swamp Marigold)

Boltonia astercides (False Aster)

Aster umbellatus (Flat-Topped Aster)
Eupatorium perfoliatum (Boneset)

Euthamia graminifolia (Grass-leaved Goldenrod)
Eutrochium maculatum (Joe Pye Weed)
Helenium autumnale (Sneezeweed)
Hibiscus laevis (Rose Mallow}

Iris versicolor (Northern Blue Fiag)

Liatris pycnostachya (Prairie Blazing Star)
Lobelia siphilitica (Great Biue Lobelia)
Mimulus ringens (Monkey Flower)
Oligoneuron riddellii (Riddell's Goldenrod)
Penthorum sedoides (Ditch Stonecrop)
Physostegia virginiana {Obedient Plant)
Pycnanthemum virginianum (Mountain Mint)
Ranunculus sceleratus (Annual Buttercup)
Sagittaria latifolia (Common Arrowhead)

Sparganium eurycarpum (Great Bur Reed)

Symphyotrichum novae-angliae (New England Aster)

Verbena hastata (Blue Vervain)

Vernonia fasciculata (Common Ironweed)
Total of WILDFLOWERS:

GRASSES, SEDGES & RUSHES

Botanical Name (Common Name}
Bromus ciliatus (Fringed Brome)

Carex comosa (Bristly Sedge)

Carex crinita {Fringed Sedge)

Carex hystericina {Porcupine Sedge)
Carex vulpinoidea (Brown Fox Sedge)

Eleocharis acicularis (Spike Rush}

1.38
0.90
0.60
0.69
1.38
0.69
1.38
2.77
3.46
5.53
1.73
0.30
0.60
1.38
1.04
0.69
1.38
0.75
11.15
1.21
3.01
1.38
50.36 %

% by wt.
20.48
1.38
4.15
3.01
2.08
1.38




Elymus virginicus (Virginia Wild Rye)
Glyceria grandis (Reed Manna Grass)
Scirpus atrovirens (Dark-green Bulrush)
Scirpus cyperinus (Wool Grass)

Scirpus validus (Great Bulrush}

Spartina pectinata (Cord Grass)

Totals of GRASSES, SEDGES & RUSHES:

11.07
2.08
0.69
0.30
1.51
1.51

49.64 %

(PHOTOS OF PLANTS IN THIS SEED MIX} (https://www.prairiemoon.com/search.html?tag=tsw-id}

Last updated 11/13/19

i DETAILS

Lbs/Acre 9.03
Seeds/Sq.Ft. 273
Sun Exposure Full
Soil Maisture Wet
Advantages | %Y\:
USDA Zones 3-7
Catalog Number TSW

PAIR WITH...




